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abrasive blasting cabinet gloves

Specifications :

Price Contact Us

Place of Origin Shandong, China

Payment Terms T/T, L/IC, Western Union, etc.
Delivery Detail 10-25 Working Days.
Keyword Sandblasting Gloves

Detail Introduction :
Product Description

Product Description

[

1. Natural latex coating has ﬁgallllt durability, wear
resistance, oil resistance and chemical resistance, ‘ |

1, Easy-on [ Easy-off; hﬂ-jllEpumm for good grip
in wet and dry conditions. ,, '.;

",

3.Crinkle finish provides "Mlﬂl and comfort
ncreases breathability. j

4, Extra light weight for b :E:senllﬂﬂty and dexterity.
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Product Parameters

Items of inspection Standard Test result
Material Natural Rubber Qualified


https://www.y-abrasives.com/sandblasting-gloves/abrasive-blasting-cabinet-gloves.html
mailto:info@ziboyalong.com
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Appearance Quality

No Leakage
Tensile Strength
Elongation At Break

Permanent Deformation
At Break

Tensile Strength After
Acid Treatment

Elongation At Break After
Acid Treatment

Tensile Strength After
Alkaline Treatment

Elongation At Break After
Alkaline Treatment

No obvious particle(?0.5%),
Crocking, Fragility, Stickiness

No obvious color aberration
No Leakage Under10x1kPa
?19.6Mpa

700%

?12%
?17.6Mpa
?650%
?17.6Mpa

?650%

info@ziboyalong.com

Qualified

Qualified

No Leakage
28.8Mpa
730%

10%
21Mpa
670%
21Mpa

670%
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Product Details
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Certifications
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