

abrasive blasting cabinet gloves

Specifications:

Price	Contact Us	
Place of Origin	Shandong, China	
Payment Terms	T/T, L/C, Western Union, etc.	
Delivery Detail	10-25 Working Days.	
Keyword	Sandblasting Gloves	

Detail Introduction:

Product Description

Product Description



Product Parameters

Items of inspection	Standard	Test result
Material	Natural Rubber	Qualified



Appearance Quality	No obvious particle(?0.5%), Crocking, Fragility, Stickiness	Qualified
	No obvious color aberration	Qualified
No Leakage	No Leakage Under10±1kPa	No Leakage
Tensile Strength	?19.6Mpa	28.8Mpa
Elongation At Break	700%	730%
Permanent Deformation At Break	?12%	10%
Tensile Strength After Acid Treatment	?17.6Mpa	21Mpa
Elongation At Break After Acid Treatment	?650%	670%
Tensile Strength After Alkaline Treatment	?17.6Mpa	21Mpa
Elongation At Break After Alkaline Treatment	?650%	670%



Product Details







Certifications







